tNSTITUTE

COUNSELING
INNIGERIA

Changing lives, building dreams

INSTALMENTS PLANS FOR FEES ($)

PROGRAM MODE
Registration

Fee
Certificate Online

Course

Certificate Onsite
Course

Certificate Online
Course

TIMING
ONE OFF

Full-Time

Full-Time

Part-Time

INSTALLMENTS ENTITLEMENT

$30

$200

$100

$100

$100

$350

$100

$100

$100

$300

$200

STUDENT
MEMBERSHIP

4 MODULES:
WEEK 1

2 MODULES:
WEEK 2
2 MODULES:
WEEK 3
2 LECTURES:
WEEK 4

4 MODULES:
WEEK 1
2 MODULES:
WEEK 2
2 MODULES:
WEEK 3
2 MODULES:
WEEK 4

4 MODULES:
WEEK 1
2 MODULES:
WEEK 3



Certificate
Course

Short Term

Short Term

Short Term

Short Term

Onsite

Online

Onsite

Online

Onsite

Part-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Part-Time

Part- Time

$200

$200

$450

$200

$200

$200

$200

$100

$250

$125

$250

$150

$300

$175

2 MODULES:
WEEK 6
2 MODULES:
WEEK 8

4 MODULES:
WEEK 1
2 MODULES:
WEEK 3
2 MODULES:
WEEK 6
2 MODULES:
WEEK 8

2 MODULES:
WEEK1
2 MODULES:
WEEK 2

2 MODULES:
WEEK 1
2 MODULES:
WEEK 2

2 MODULES:
WEEK 1
2 MODULES:
WEEK 3

2 MODULES:
WEEK 1
2 MODULES:
WEEK 3



Executive
Class
Certificate

Executive
Class
Certificate

Self-Paced
Certificate

Hybrid

Hybrid

Strictly
Online

Part-Time

Full- Time

Self-Paced

$400

$280

$280

$280

$280

$280

$400

$300

$300

$200

$40

$40

$40

$40

2 MODULES:
WEEK 1

2 MODULE:
WEEK 4

2 MODULES:
WEEK 8

1 MODULE:
WEEK 11

1 MODULES:
WEEK 14

2 MODULE:
WEEK 18

4 MODULES:
WEEK 1

3 MODULES:
WEEK 5
3 MODULES:
WEEK 9

2 MODULES:
WEEK 1

2 MODULES:
WEEK 4

2 MODULES:
WEEK 9

1 MODULES:
WEEK 14

2 MODULES:
WEEK 18



$40 1 MODULE:

WEEK 22
Self-Paced  Strictly Self-Paced  $200 ONE- OFF
Short-Term  Online
Certificate
TERMS & CONDITIONS

e Defaultin payments will lead to restriction from classes and discontinuation of
course materials.

e OQutright payments are encouraged especially for full-time classes.

e Outright payment comes with 5% discount on all fees except for self-
paced.

e Tutors are attached to every registered students for tutoring, mentoring and case
study management.

e All Diploma Instalment payments repeats the same payment plans for the
corresponding Certificate Courses.

e Diploma in Sex Therapy repeats the same payment plans for Hybrid Full-Time
Certificate Course twice.

e |nstant Courses are self- paced with one- off payment and no tutor attached.

® The Instalment agreement form below must be filled to secure approval



INSTITUTE of

COUNSELING
INNIGERIA

INSTALMENT AGREEMENT FORM

Kindly fill and sign the instalment agreement form below in accordance with your
program, mode of study, timing and correspondence amount of the instalment plans.

COURSEOF  MODE OF TIMING INSTALMENT AMOUNT
STUDY STUDY DUE DATE

With full understanding of the terms and conditions, | hereby agreed to abide and make my

payments accordingly without defaulting.

TOTAL FEES:
NAME OF STUDENT:
REGISTRATION NO:
EMAILADDRESS:

PHONE NUMBER:



