

INSTALMENTS PLANS FOR FEES (\$)

PROGRAM	MODE	TIMING	INSTALLMENTS	ENTITLEMENT
Registration Fee		ONE OFF	\$30	STUDENT MEMBERSHIP
Certificate Course	Online	Full-Time	\$200	4 MODULES: WEEK 1
			\$100	2 MODULES: WEEK 2
			\$100	2 MODULES: WEEK 3
			\$100	2 LECTURES: WEEK 4
Certificate Course	Onsite	Full-Time	\$350	4 MODULES: WEEK 1
			\$100	2 MODULES: WEEK 2
			\$100	2 MODULES: WEEK 3
			\$100	2 MODULES: WEEK 4
Certificate Course	Online	Part-Time	\$300	4 MODULES: WEEK 1
			\$200	2 MODULES: WEEK 3

			\$200	2 MODULES: WEEK 6
			\$200	2 MODULES: WEEK 8
Certificate Course	Onsite	Part-Time	\$450	4 MODULES: WEEK 1
			\$200	2 MODULES: WEEK 3
			\$200	2 MODULES: WEEK 6
			\$200	2 MODULES: WEEK 8
Short Term	Online	Full-Time	\$200	2 MODULES: WEEK 1
			\$100	2 MODULES: WEEK 2
Short Term	Onsite	Full-Time	\$250	2 MODULES: WEEK 1
			\$125	2 MODULES: WEEK 2
Short Term	Online	Part-Time	\$250	2 MODULES: WEEK 1
			\$150	2 MODULES: WEEK 3
Short Term	Onsite	Part-Time	\$300	2 MODULES: WEEK 1
			\$175	2 MODULES: WEEK 3

Executive Class Certificate	Hybrid	Part-Time	\$400	2 MODULES: WEEK 1
			\$280	2 MODULE: WEEK 4
			\$280	2 MODULES: WEEK 8
			\$280	1 MODULE: WEEK 11
			\$280	1 MODULES: WEEK 14
			\$280	2 MODULE: WEEK 18
Executive Class Certificate	Hybrid	Full- Time	\$400	4 MODULES: WEEK 1
			\$300	3 MODULES: WEEK 5
			\$300	3 MODULES: WEEK 9
Self-Paced Certificate	Strictly Online	Self-Paced	\$200	2 MODULES: WEEK 1
			\$40	2 MODULES: WEEK 4
			\$40	2 MODULES: WEEK 9
			\$40	1 MODULES: WEEK 14
			\$40	2 MODULES: WEEK 18

			\$40	1 MODULE: WEEK 22
Self-Paced Short- Term Certificate	Strictly Online	Self-Paced	\$200	ONE- OFF

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- Default in payments will lead to restriction from classes and discontinuation of course materials.
- Outright payments are encouraged especially for full-time classes.
- Outright payment comes with 5% discount on all fees except for selfpaced.
- Tutors are attached to every registered students for tutoring, mentoring and case study management.
- All Diploma Instalment payments repeats the same payment plans for the corresponding Certificate Courses.
- Diploma in Sex Therapy repeats the same payment plans for Hybrid Full-Time Certificate Course twice.
- Instant Courses are self- paced with one- off payment and no tutor attached.
- The Instalment agreement form below must be filled to secure approval



INSTALMENT AGREEMENT FORM

Kindly fill and sign the instalment agreement form below in accordance with your program, mode of study, timing and correspondence amount of the instalment plans.

COURSE OF STUDY	MODE OF STUDY	TIMING	INSTALMENT DUE DATE	AMOUNT

With full understanding of the terms and conditions, I hereby agreed to abide and make my payments accordingly without defaulting.

TOTAL FEES:

NAME OF STUDENT:

REGISTRATION NO:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

PHONE NUMBER: